JleKuMOHHbBIN Kypc
readiness for seminars

clarity and consistency of presentation:

teacher's contact with the audience:

the possibility of extracurricular communication on educational and scientific issues:

overall impression of the course:

novelty of knowledge gained:

attendance of lectures:

attendance of seminars:

% of people would recommend the course to their friends:

course usefulness for a future career:

course usefulness for broadening horizons and diversified growth:

clarity of student requirements:

% scores below

Number of forms filled

Kate Koppy

average
3.44

4.06

3.6

247

3.21

73.61%

79.06%

60%

2.57

3.73

32.1%

19

average

iy
iy
(1]}
iy
L1}
L1}

E F E E

Comments

Maybe it is useful for second-year students, but for me, it was just read a few new stories' Also, the
final project took quite a lot of time

This course was one of the most interesting that | took during the whole four years of studying,
and | really regret that | missed some of the lectures, as every time | came it was so nice to
talk to Kate and to listen to some very interesting insights. | like the way the course is
structured - weekly reading journals helped me to stay on the same page with the rest of the
group even if somehow | wasn't present at the lectures. Special thanks for giving us an
opportunity to be creative throughout the course (especially on the final project - this, for sure,
was the most interesting and beautiful project I've made during these four years).

Although the course is simple, but | really liked it for its ease.

Comments

Dates of
evaluation

06.05.2022
’15.05.2022
’15.05.2022
b7.05.2022
,02.05.2022
,06.05.2022
’15.05.2022
’11.05.2022
’15,05.2022
,02.05.2022
,05.05.2022
’08.05.2022
62.05.2022
’13.05.2022
’15.05.2022
,11.05.2022
’13.05.2022
b3.05.2022

10.05.2022

Dates of
evaluation



clarity of student requirements 4.72 i Kate is a very nice woman. But her course is pretty boring. | think she needs to be a little tougher.  02.05.2022
For example, make attendance mandatory and include it in the final evaluation formula. | ,
would like Kate to teach some other course. 15.05.2022

| gave 5 for communicating with the audience’,but | think you should know that it's 10 out of 5 for

M me. | am a very shy person and it's really hard for me to talk in English (even though I think 06.05.2022
that | am quite good at the language). But the way Kate encourages all students made it so

easy to start a discussion during each lecture. The way how understanding and caring Kate is
looks like a perfect example of a teacher for me. Apart from that, | really appreciated the very
thoughtful comments she gave us as a responses for our home tasks. Almost every time it 15.05.2022

clarity and consistency of presentation: 4.5 ﬂ included some references and sources we should also see to understand the topic better. | ’
really loved this course,and that's on you, Kate, so thank you! 13.05.2022

readiness for lectures: 4.47

13.05.2022

06.05.2022

teacher's contact with the audience: 4.66 ﬂ 03.05.2022
10.05.2022

- . R . T 02.05.2022
the possibility of extracurricular communication on educational and scientific issues: 4.75 ﬂ

02.05.2022

15.05.2022

overall impression of the course: 4.66 ﬂ )
15.05.2022

11.05.2022

% scores below 50.8% 11.05.2022

05.05.2022

Number of forms filled 19 07.05.2022

15.05.2022

08.05.2022

Dates of
Exam Average Comments evaluation

No one has evaluated the exam



