Лекционный курс	average		Comments	Dates of evaluation
readiness for seminars	3.44	<u>60</u>	Maybe it is useful for second-year students, but for me, it was just 'read a few new stories' Also, the final project took quite a lot of time	06.05.2022
clarity and consistency of presentation:	4		This course was one of the most interesting that I took during the whole four years of studying, and I really regret that I missed some of the lectures, as every time I came it was so nice to talk to Kate and to listen to some very interesting insights. I like the way the course is structured - weekly reading journals helped me to stay on the same page with the rest of the group even if somehow I wasn't present at the lectures. Special thanks for giving us an opportunity to be creative throughout the course (especially on the final project - this, for sure, was the most interesting and beautiful project I've made during these four years). Although the course is simple, but I really liked it for its ease.	15.05.2022 , 15.05.2022
teacher's contact with the audience:	4.06			, 07.05.2022
the possibility of extracurricular communication on educational and scientific issues:	3.6	<u>60</u> ,		02.05.2022
overall impression of the course:	2.47	<u>60</u> ,		06.05.2022
novelty of knowledge gained:	3.21	100 0,		15.05.2022
				11.05.2022
attendance of lectures:	73.61%			15.05.2022
attendance of seminars:	79.06%			02.05.2022 , 05.05.2022
% of people would recommend the course to their friends:	60%			, 08.05.2022
course usefulness for a future career:	2.57			, 02.05.2022
course usefulness for broadening horizons and diversified growth:	3.73	<u>60</u>		13.05.2022
clarity of student requirements:	4	<u> </u>		15.05.2022
carry of student requirements.	•	<u></u>		11.05.2022
% scores below	32.1%			13.05.2022
Number of forms filled	19			03.05.2022
				10.05.2022
Kate Koppy	average		Comments	Dates of evaluation

clarity of student requirements	4.72	<u>(10</u>	Kate is a very nice woman. But her course is pretty boring. I think she needs to be a little tougher.	02.05.2022			
			For example, make attendance mandatory and include it in the final evaluation formula. I would like Kate to teach some other course.	, 15.05.2022			
			I gave 5 for 'communicating with the audience', but I think you should know that it's 10 out of 5 for me. I am a very shy person and it's really hard for me to talk in English (even though I think that I am quite good at the language). But the way Kate encourages all students made it so	, 06.05.2022			
	4.47			,			
			easy to start a discussion during each lecture. The way how understanding and caring Kate is looks like a perfect example of a teacher for me. Apart from that, I really appreciated the very	13.05.2022			
			thoughtful comments she gave us as a responses for our home tasks. Almost every time it	15.05.2022			
clarity and consistency of presentation:	4.5		included some references and sources we should also see to understand the topic better. I really loved this course, and that's on you, Kate, so thank you!	13.05.2022			
				06.05.2022			
teacher's contact with the audience:	4.66			03.05.2022			
				10.05.2022			
the possibility of extracurricular communication on educational and scientific issues:	4.75			02.05.2022			
'		-		02.05.2022			
				, 15.05.2022			
overall impression of the course:	4.66			, 15.05.2022			
				11.05.2022			
% scores below	50.8%			11.05.2022			
				05.05.2022			
Number of forms filled	19			07.05.2022			
				, 15.05.2022			
				, 08.05.2022			
Exam	Average		Comments	Dates of evaluation			
No one has evaluated the exam							